
Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo
20 - 21 April 2024

Result Entrenamiento Cronometrado 1
BMW RR Iberia Cup

Valencia - 4005mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICMotorcycle Laps
11 Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti 1:36.960 51 148.70SBK 1BMW MOTORRAD 7

28 Isaac Moreno 1:38.801 11 1.8412 1.841 145.93OPEN 1BMW MOTORRAD 12

5 Alberto Serrano 1:39.381 7 0.5803 2.421 145.08OPEN 2BMW MOTORRAD 8

10 Giovanni Garcia 1:39.848 6 0.4674 2.888 144.40SBK 2BMW MOTORRAD 7

23 Sergi Marti 1:41.079 5 1.2315 4.119 142.64OPEN 3BMW MOTORRAD 11

73 Jordi Tarin 1:42.416 6 1.3376 5.456 140.78OPEN 4BMW MOTORRAD 7

78 Alejandro Lopez 1:44.730 12 2.3147 7.770 137.67OPEN 5BMW MOTORRAD 13

74 Sergio Cabrera 1:45.396 8 0.6668 8.436 136.80STOCK 1BMW MOTORRAD 9

30 Artem But 1:45.575 4 0.1799 8.615 136.57OPEN 6BMW MOTORRAD 5

75 Andres Miranda 1:46.363 7 0.78810 9.403 135.55SBK 3BMW MOTORRAD 13

43 Ivan Sanchez 1:46.493 4 0.13011 9.533 135.39OPEN 7BMW MOTORRAD 6

18 Alex Carrascosa 1:46.791 3 0.29812 9.831 135.01STOCK 2BMW MOTORRAD 8

67 Sergi Gabarro 1:46.890 11 0.09913 9.930 134.89OPEN 8BMW MOTORRAD 12

46 Miguel Angel Yuste 1:55.226 3 8.33614 18.266 125.13STOCK 3BMW MOTORRAD 5

6 Maria Herrera15 OPEN 9BMW MOTORRAD

7 Mattias Skoog16 SBK 4BMW MOTORRAD

Cancelled laptimes: #28 - Lap 4, 8, 9, 10
 
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.960  in lap  5  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Carlos Rodrigo

Timerkeeper

Rafa Sanmartin
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo
20 - 21 April 2024

Result per Class Entrenamiento Cronometrado 1

BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hMotorcycle Laps

Superbike

11 Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti 1:36.960 51 148.70BMW MOTORRAD 7

10 Giovanni Garcia 1:39.848 6 2.8882 2.888 144.40BMW MOTORRAD 7

75 Andres Miranda 1:46.363 7 6.5153 9.403 135.55BMW MOTORRAD 13

7 Mattias Skoog4 BMW MOTORRAD

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hMotorcycle Laps
Open

28 Isaac Moreno 1:38.801 111 145.93BMW MOTORRAD 12

5 Alberto Serrano 1:39.381 7 0.5802 0.580 145.08BMW MOTORRAD 8

23 Sergi Marti 1:41.079 5 1.6983 2.278 142.64BMW MOTORRAD 11

73 Jordi Tarin 1:42.416 6 1.3374 3.615 140.78BMW MOTORRAD 7

78 Alejandro Lopez 1:44.730 12 2.3145 5.929 137.67BMW MOTORRAD 13

30 Artem But 1:45.575 4 0.8456 6.774 136.57BMW MOTORRAD 5

43 Ivan Sanchez 1:46.493 4 0.9187 7.692 135.39BMW MOTORRAD 6

67 Sergi Gabarro 1:46.890 11 0.3978 8.089 134.89BMW MOTORRAD 12

6 Maria Herrera9 BMW MOTORRAD

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hMotorcycle Laps
Stock

74 Sergio Cabrera 1:45.396 81 136.80BMW MOTORRAD 9

18 Alex Carrascosa 1:46.791 3 1.3952 1.395 135.01BMW MOTORRAD 8

46 Miguel Angel Yuste 1:55.226 3 8.4353 9.830 125.13BMW MOTORRAD 5

Cancelled laptimes: #28 - Lap 4, 8, 9, 10
 
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.960  in lap  5  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Carlos Rodrigo

Timerkeeper

Rafa Sanmartin
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo
20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup

Valencia - 4005mtr.Sector analyse - Entrenamiento Cronometrado 1

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

11 Saeed Ibrahim A l Sulaiti 1:36.960 51 21.957 26.019 22.803 1:10.7793 5 51 1 1

28 Isaac Moreno 1:38.801 112 22.432 26.358 23.207 1:11.99711 11 112 2 2

5 Alberto Serrano 1:39.381 73 22.446 26.634 23.443 1:12.5235 7 73 4 3

10 Giovanni Garc ia 1:39.848 64 22.853 26.612 23.642 1:13.1076 6 65 3 4

23 Sergi Marti 1:41.079 55 22.648 26.965 23.989 1:13.6026 6 54 5 5

73 Jordi Tarin 1:42.416 66 23.350 27.375 24.283 1:15.0086 6 66 6 6

78 Alejandro Lopez 1:44.730 127 23.611 27.688 25.069 1:16.36810 10 127 8 8

74 Sergio Cabrera 1:45.396 88 23.827 28.164 25.419 1:17.4106 8 88 9 12

30 A rtem But 1:45.575 49 24.124 27.647 24.887 1:16.6585 4 412 7 7

75 Andres Miranda 1:46.363 710 23.955 28.449 25.282 1:17.6867 8 49 11 11

43 Ivan Sanchez 1:46.493 411 24.278 28.437 25.240 1:17.9553 4 413 10 10

18 Alex Carrascosa 1:46.791 312 24.077 28.525 25.140 1:17.7427 2 711 12 9

67 Sergi Gabarro 1:46.890 1113 23.960 28.688 25.440 1:18.08811 8 1110 13 13

46 Miguel Angel Yuste 1:55.226 314 25.971 30.999 27.579 1:24.5495 3 414 14 14

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Entrenamiento Cronometrado 1

 Alberto Serrano5  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 28.054 24.806 1:45.149

2 22.841 26.734 23.931 1:40.430257.1

3 23.207 27.095 24.373 1:41.985255.1

4 22.627 26.864 23.612 1:39.648256.1

22.446 28.338 24.825 1:51.554258.25

Pit Out 27.391 23.932 8:33.2746

22.537 26.634 23.443 1:39.381254.17

25.332 30.422 29.180 2:03.783257.18

 Giovanni Garcia10  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 28.497 25.328 1:55.053

2 Pit Out 27.676 24.513 3:12.189

3 23.105 27.100 24.155 1:41.546266.7

4 23.122 27.010 24.026 1:40.851265.6

22.863 27.030 23.978 1:41.360266.75

22.853 26.612 23.642 1:39.848266.76

23.436 26.745 24.436 1:56.158256.17

8

 Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti11  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.898 23.455 1:40.668

2 22.196 26.185 23.003 1:37.442255.1

3 21.957 26.096 23.446 1:45.099257.1

4 Pit Out 26.543 23.926 3:21.507

21.997 26.019 22.803 1:36.960258.25

21.970 26.084 23.102 1:37.326258.26

24.001 27.201 36.048 2:10.991246.47

8

 Alex Carrascosa18  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 29.796 26.061 1:50.571

2 24.298 28.525 25.508 1:46.945252.1

3 24.098 28.793 25.205 1:46.791242.7

4 24.445 29.094 25.276 1:47.381251.2

24.824 29.027 25.250 1:47.521244.55

24.433 29.361 25.537 1:47.672251.26

24.077 28.826 25.140 1:47.036249.27

24.448 29.099 26.616 2:05.317247.38

 Sergi Marti23  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 28.904 24.892 1:57.467

2 Pit Out 28.104 24.551 2:34.348

3 22.818 27.211 24.061 1:41.416259.2

4 23.249 28.387 25.351 1:44.234257.1

5 22.852 27.289 23.989 1:41.079260.2

6 22.648 26.965 24.452 1:52.486257.1

Pit Out 28.932 25.555 4:35.5597

22.991 27.298 24.294 1:42.518258.28

23.068 27.141 24.106 1:41.715251.29

24.231 28.697 24.715 1:55.234243.610

Pit Out 28.113 24.223 2:41.68711

12

 Isaac Moreno28  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 28.958 24.672 1:45.417

2 23.193 27.578 23.987 1:42.030257.1

3 22.694 27.349 23.759 1:41.230256.1

4 22.995 26.895 23.526 1:40.330 D257.1

5 22.825 27.115 23.620 1:41.163255.1

6 22.849 26.865 23.770 1:49.951256.1

Pit Out 28.575 40.607 3:09.3037

24.327 27.553 24.046 1:44.256 D256.18

24.367 29.319 24.839 1:46.505 D251.29

22.472 26.827 23.485 1:40.050 D252.110

22.432 26.358 23.207 1:38.801257.111

23.994 28.618 25.428 1:59.929253.112

 Artem But30  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 30.061 26.166 1:55.366

2 25.621 30.101 25.470 1:50.278241.8

3 24.774 28.185 25.005 1:46.463240.9

24.492 27.647 24.887 1:45.575249.24

24.124 5:43.187244.55

6

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  1:36.960  in lap  5  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Entrenamiento Cronometrado 1

 Ivan Sanchez43  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 30.148 26.374 1:54.049

2 24.430 28.966 25.934 1:48.551249.2

3 24.278 28.963 26.055 1:48.417241.8

24.409 28.437 25.240 1:46.493236.54

25.074 28.604 25.613 1:47.884246.45

24.838 29.041 25.616 2:00.949240.06

 Miguel Angel Yuste46  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 31.227 28.121 1:56.642

2 26.252 31.520 27.984 1:56.292225.0

3 26.177 30.999 27.665 1:55.226230.6

26.213 31.770 27.579 1:55.690221.24

25.971 31.902 27.725 2:07.952228.25

6

 Sergi Gabarro67  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 30.654 26.621 1:55.756

2 24.553 29.000 26.072 1:48.600248.3

3 24.600 29.728 27.674 1:52.261243.6

4 24.049 29.157 25.912 1:47.504249.2

5 24.332 29.415 26.005 1:48.665253.1

6 24.593 28.900 26.092 1:48.112251.2

24.137 29.127 26.447 1:48.384248.37

24.629 28.688 25.746 1:47.762243.68

24.425 28.857 26.105 1:47.979242.79

24.582 28.914 25.798 1:47.879239.110

23.960 28.955 25.440 1:46.890246.411

25.078 29.108 26.083 2:01.922245.512

 Jordi Tarin73  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 29.866 25.925 1:53.292

2 24.129 27.901 24.795 1:45.090255.1

3 23.773 27.791 24.416 1:44.034253.1

4 23.482 27.634 24.522 1:43.329254.1

23.420 27.650 25.761 1:44.315251.25

23.350 27.375 24.283 1:42.416255.16

27.088 34.582 27.490 2:13.994251.27

8

 Sergio Cabrera74  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 31.377 27.567 1:57.373

2 24.663 28.544 25.714 1:47.749255.1

3 24.388 28.977 25.706 1:47.683258.2

4 24.368 28.691 25.683 1:47.445251.2

5 23.936 28.543 25.589 1:46.960263.4

23.827 31.770 29.504 1:54.521262.36

23.880 28.862 27.505 1:49.723260.27

23.855 28.164 25.419 1:45.396259.28

25.510 30.930 27.129 2:01.898260.29

10

 Andres Miranda75  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 30.582 26.153 1:51.127

2 24.645 29.115 25.706 1:48.419250.2

3 24.380 28.945 25.356 1:47.544251.2

4 24.227 28.853 25.282 1:47.023250.2

5 24.185 28.546 25.466 1:46.785251.2

6 24.208 28.688 25.331 1:47.040252.1

7 23.955 28.503 25.403 1:46.363251.2

24.084 28.449 26.084 1:47.459250.28

24.358 28.741 26.390 1:48.066249.29

24.270 28.867 25.574 1:47.718249.210

24.244 28.763 25.509 1:47.163246.411

24.201 29.083 25.778 1:47.431250.212

24.552 29.336 26.209 2:05.920247.313

14

 Alejandro Lopez78  BMW MOTORRAD
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 30.324 26.548 1:55.725

2 24.871 28.785 25.635 1:47.800244.5

3 25.414 28.484 25.481 1:47.636246.4

4 23.897 28.302 25.171 1:45.572255.1

5 23.901 28.463 25.297 1:45.726249.2

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:36.960  in lap  5  by  nbr. 11 : Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti (BMW)

24.200 28.081 25.197 1:47.537244.58

23.909 27.835 25.461 1:45.753250.29

23.611 27.688 25.311 1:44.757256.110

23.998 28.053 25.215 1:45.507254.111

23.727 28.051 25.069 1:44.730254.112
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Entrenamiento Cronometrado 1

6 23.976 27.989 25.390 1:45.588251.2

7 23.729 27.965 41.143 2:01.277256.1

24.146 28.314 25.329 1:46.295251.213

14

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo
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Copa de España de Velocidad - Circuit Ricardo Tormo

20 - 21 April 2024BMW RR Iberia Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laptimes - Entrenamiento Cronometrado 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  75  Andres Miranda 13 1 - 10 1:51.127 1:48.419 1:47.544 1:47.023 1:46.785 1:47.040 1:46.363 1:47.459 1:48.066 1:47.718

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1

11 - 20 1:47.163 1:47.431 2:05.920

  78  Alejandro Lopez 13 1 - 10 1:55.725 1:47.800 1:47.636 1:45.572 1:45.726 1:45.588 2:01.277 1:47.537 1:45.753 1:44.757

11 - 20 1:45.507 1:44.730 1:46.295

  67  Sergi Gabarro 12 1 - 10 1:55.756 1:48.600 1:52.261 1:47.504 1:48.665 1:48.112 1:48.384 1:47.762 1:47.979 1:47.879

11 - 20 1:46.890 2:01.922

  28  Isaac Moreno 12 1 - 10 1:45.417 1:42.030 1:41.230 1:40.330 1:41.163 1:49.951 3:09.303 1:44.256 1:46.505 1:40.050

11 - 20 1:38.801 1:59.929

  23  Sergi Marti 11 1 - 10 1:57.467 2:34.348 1:41.416 1:44.234 1:41.079 1:52.486 4:35.559 1:42.518 1:41.715 1:55.234

11 - 20 2:41.687

  74  Sergio Cabrera 9 1 - 10 1:57.373 1:47.749 1:47.683 1:47.445 1:46.960 1:54.521 1:49.723 1:45.396 2:01.898

  18  Alex Carrascosa 8 1 - 10 1:50.571 1:46.945 1:46.791 1:47.381 1:47.521 1:47.672 1:47.036 2:05.317

  5  Alberto Serrano 8 1 - 10 1:45.149 1:40.430 1:41.985 1:39.648 1:51.554 8:33.274 1:39.381 2:03.783

  10  Giovanni Garcia 7 1 - 10 1:55.053 3:12.189 1:41.546 1:40.851 1:41.360 1:39.848 1:56.158

  11  Saeed Ibrahim Al Sulaiti 7 1 - 10 1:40.668 1:37.442 1:45.099 3:21.507 1:36.960 1:37.326 2:10.991

  73  Jordi Tarin 7 1 - 10 1:53.292 1:45.090 1:44.034 1:43.329 1:44.315 1:42.416 2:13.994

  43  Ivan Sanchez 6 1 - 10 1:54.049 1:48.551 1:48.417 1:46.493 1:47.884 2:00.949

  46  Miguel Angel Yuste 5 1 - 10 1:56.642 1:56.292 1:55.226 1:55.690 2:07.952

  30  Artem But 5 1 - 10 1:55.366 1:50.278 1:46.463 1:45.575 5:43.187
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